Fedoruk Anatolii Petrovych

Category Close associate

Date of birth May 10, 1972

Place of birth village Velyka Medvedivka, Khmelnytska Oblast (region)
Last position By4aHCbka MiCbKa pafa, MiCbKUIA Fos10Ba

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
951 386,57 UAH

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Fedoruk Liudmyla Ivanivna wife
"Budregioninvest" llc , Co-founder

Fedoruk Anastasiia Anatoliivna daughter

Karpliuk Volodymyr Andriiovych personal relationships

Political party "New Faces" , Head

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24065
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24065
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24065
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24065
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4777
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/6592
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/569

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

By4aHcbka MicbKa paga,
MiCbKWNIA ronoBa

BydaHcbka MicbKa paga,
MiCbKWIA ronoBa

By4aHcbka MicbKa pana,
MiCbKNIA ros0Ba

BydaHcbka MicbKa paga,
MiCbKWA ronoBa

byyaHCbKa Micbka paga,
MiCbKWW rosioBa

22 211,00

18 634,54

10 117,70

10 059,84

5147,73

67
375,94

38
087,40

155
353,89

23
107,60

61
611,59


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

216
038,00

223
000,00

157
000,00

97
000,00

30
000,00

19
750,00

12
927,00

929,00

5
929,00

370,00

500,00

150,00

150,00

62
862,00

69
061,00

60
633,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

61
384,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1499.0 sq.

1499.0 sq.

1499.0 sq.

5278.0 sq.

5278.0 sq.

127.9sg. m
(2)

88.1sg. m
(1)

88.1sg. m
(1)

222.2sg. m
(2)

222.2sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 e MERCEDES-BENZ GL 500 4
MATIC 2013

2017 e MERCEDES-BENZ GL 500 4
MATIC 2013

2016 —

2015 ¢ Mercedes-Benz GL-500
GL-500 2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3a169c-8c57-4eb5-a634-58aee6fc1ac8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_328c71ea-cd77-412c-8011-17c59995ef13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b829fd0-fbd2-45ee-97a4-494a8c1d9959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1ed0190-1d9c-4c3e-b4a0-3a9c82235d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_91182798-76f4-47b7-9ddd-58fda8f315de

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Bank "Kyiv Rus" 24214088 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
"Alfa-Bank" P)SC 23494714 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4481
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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